93315-00471

K Kawasaki February 2013

PARTS CATALOG

ENGINE

ISUZU 6WG1

For 9577, 9777, 11527

Engine Serial No. 201101 ~



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kawasaki+Isuzu+6WG1+Engine+Parts+Manual

ENGINE SPECIFICATION

MQB
""""" SYSTEM CODE  SYSTEM NAME TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTITTTTTTTTTTUBAGE

005 ENGINE GASKET KIT 005-1
010 CYLINDER HEAD COVER 010-1
011 CYLINDER HEAD 011-1
012 CYLINDER BLOCK 012-1
013 OIL PAN & LEVEL GAUGE 013-1
014 CAMSHAFT & VALVE 014-1
015 CRANKSHAFT, PISTON & FLYWHEEL 015-1
020 TIMING GEAR CASE & FLYWHEEL HOUSING 020-1
025 INLET MANIFOLD 025—1
027 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 027-1
028 VENTILATION SYSTEM 028~1
030 WATER PUMP & CORROSION RESISTOR 030-1
031 THERMOSTAT & HOUSING 031-1
032 WATER PIPING, ENGINE 032-1
033  FAN & FAN BELT . ' 0331
036 TURBOCHARGER SYSTEM 036-1
038 AIR COMPRESSOR PIPING, ENGINE SIDE 038-1
039 AIR COMPRESSOR, BRAKE 039-1
040 FUEL INJECTION SYSTEM 040-1
041 FUEL FILTER & BRACKET 041-1

042 FUEL PUMP & PIPE 042-1



ENGINE GASKET KIT MQB 005-2

005A0211300 | al




MQB-012 012-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) (A) (B) (c) (b) REMARK
a7 avs pYedy,Iv08"
1A|YZ1112106914 [BLOCK ASSY,CYLINDER 1 |201101- YO1 YZ1112106913
e*J ,ZAkU-b
30A|YZ9081510180 |PIN,STRAIGHT 2 1201101~ D=10X18
E°
32A|YZ8943255061 |PIN 2 [201101-
N o™ ,Uu-2
34A(YZ1131600303 |VALVE,RELIEF 1 (201101~ Y02
N RATYE
35A|YZ1096232970 |GASKET 1 [201101- 02
e*y ,ZAkb-b
38A|YZ9081510180 |PIN,STRAIGHT 2 (201101~ D=10X18
wU bk, 27310k
46A|YZ1133490140 |BOLT,JOINT 6 (201101~
b
56A(YZ1133421391 |HOLDER 6 (201101~
=4 g]
83A1YZ9081514280 |PIN 2 1201101~
€Iy, 2°LYIe
95A | YZ8980274560 |SENSOR,PRESSURE 1 1201101~
by
111A1YZ1090700873 |BOLT 28 |201101- o1 YZ1090700872
by
112A|YZ1090701510 |BOLT 14 1201101- 01 M18X150
N V%D
181A|YZ1096300830 |PACKING 1 201101~
N w2
182A|YZ1096300840 |PACKING 1 [201101-
vJs*,0
183A|YZ1096300890 |RING,O i [201101-
NTRATYR
184A|YZ1096301410 |GASKET 2 (201101~
51% ek
201A|YZ1878132014 |LINER SET 6 (201101~ 01 YO3 YZ1878132013
51+ tyhk
202A[(YZ1878132024 |LINER SET 6 (201101~ 01 Y04(YZ1878132023
(=]
212A(YZ1097400681 |PIN 2 |201101- o1
NTRATYE
256A|YZ1096301410 |GASKET 1 |201101-
nYI° ,y-uuo"
261A|YZ5111290030 |CUP,SEALING 1 1201101~ o1
E°D
301A(YZ1097490251 |PIN 2 |201101- ]
e ,ARL-+
302A|YZ9081605100 |PIN,STRAIGHT 2 |20t1101- 01 5X10
J°59"
351A|YZ1096040350 [PLUG 1 1201101~ M22X12
2°597
352A|YZ1096040940 |PLUG 1 1201101~ M10X7
J°507
353A(YZ8980429440 |PLUG 2 |201101- M14X9
2°39"
354A(YZ8980470540 |PLUG 1 -1201101—"- “[M12X9
nvI° ,y-uuys™
361A|YZ1096000160 |CUP,SEALING 1 1201101~ 01 D=25
nyI°
362A|YZ1096000651 |CUP 2 (201101~ o1 bD=40
nyz°
363A|YZ8942416370 |CUP 13 |201101- 01 D=40
nYo° ,9-uoo"
364A|YZ8973514510 |[CUP,SEALING 4 1201101~ o1 D=45
517% :
401A|YZ1112613792 |LINER 6 |201101- 03 GRADE=1X
51%
402A1YZ1112613802 |LINER 6 |201101- 04 |GRADE=3X
EPARE R ND A
701A|YZ1096000122 |CUP,SEALING 1 201101~ D=32
nv2° ,9-yus”
702A{YZ1096000160 |[CUP,SEALING 4 [201101- D=25




MQB-015 015-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (a) - (B) N P (A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
2529997
1A|YZ1123107152 |CRANKSHAFT 1 |201101- YO1
A9 FYR, VI
7A|YZ1115100935 |METAL KIT,SHELL 1 [201101- YO2
ISHEA-I
12A|YZ8981734420 |FLYWHEEL 1 |201112- Y03
7° -U
18A|YZ1123714443 |PULLEY 1 |201101-
CAWIIG
20A|YZ8981471540 |DAMPER 1 {201101-
oYIe
22A|YZ2098518620 |WASHER 8 |201101-
TS EFPN
24A|YZ0287612300 |BOLT,FLANGED 8 [201101- M12X30
E
28A{YZ1125210612 |[GEAR 1 [201101-
kD
31A|YZ9098786260 |PIN 1 [201101-
E°J ,ARU-F
32A|YZ9081508160 |PIN,STRAIGHT 1 |201101- 01 D=8X16
Uyos oIy
33A|YZ1123190190 |RING,WEAR 1 |201112-
£ 9, uoo
35A|YZ1123330131 |GEAR,RING 1 {201101- 03
DYIv
38A(YZ1123360110 |WASHER 1 [201101-
DA
40A|YZ1090700171 |BOLT 10 |201101-
DYIY, AS5X+
42A|YZ8981518500 |WASHER, THRUST 2 [201101- 02
TS
58A|YZ1090700171 |BOLT 8 [201101-
E° Xk
63A|YZ8980288082 |PISTON 6 |201101- YZ898028808 1
INUANE DTS
68A|YZ1121211541 |RING KIT 6 |201101-
X5 FYk, VIl
73A|YZ1122710960 [METAL KIT,SHELL 6 [201101-
YIus B ARY
83A(YZ1122110291 |RING,PISTON 6 |201101-
ayve" 7Yty
84A|YZ8981159480 |ROD ASSY 6 [201101- YO4
PACPFIA
85A|YZ8981159590 |BUSHING 6 [201101- 04
b AN
86A|YZ1122350363 |BOLT 12 | 201101~ 04
Fyk
88A|YZ1122390051 |NUT 12 |201101- 04
PRI
103A|YZ1123390250 |HOLDER,BEARING 1 |201101-
Bk
104A|YZ0505510300 |BOLT 4 |201101-
PAVDNLA
111A|YZ1093301350 |BUSHING 1 |201101-
DFLA
126A|YZ1095870820 |RING 12 |201101-
2°39"
149A|YZ1096050211 |PLUG 6 [201101- o1 PTH
2
193A|YZ9081608200 |PIN 1 [201101- 01 D=8X20




MQB-027 027-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P (A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
N ATYE
2A|YZ1141451823 |GASKET 6 [201101-
IoH-IR, IFYT -Zb
5A|YZ8976085123 |MANIFOLD, EXHAUST 1 [201101- EXHAUST
TIH-IRS, IFYT -Zb
6A[YZ8976085142 |MANIFOLD, EXHAUST 1 [201101- EXHAUST
FUk
18A|YZ8970961921 NUT 18 (201101- M10
ns-
34A{YZ8972500731 COLLAR 14 | 201101~
Ik, RIYRS
44A|YZ8973780710 |BOLT,STUD 2 1201101~ M10X47
et T S FIV Ry T
47A|YZ8976048781 MANIFOLD, EXHAUST i 201101- EXHAUST
A"k, R9YET
49A|YZ8973780710 |BOLT,STUD 2 |201101- M10X47
uJo™ L u-lb
551A|YZ1141492010 |RING, SEAL 2 [201101-
I, 9=l
552A|YZ9141490261 RING, SEAL 4 1201101~




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kawasaki+Isuzu+6WG1+Engine+Parts+Manual

WATER PIPING, ENGINE

MQB 032-2

075 | REF.036

REF.036

032A0211300



MEMO




FUEL INJECTION SYSTEM
MQB 040-4

REF.042

[REF.041

REF.042

040A0411300



MEMO




MQB-052 052-4
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P (A) (B) (c) (p) REMARK
Ne43°
1A|YZ8976109110 |PIPE 1 |201101-
Ne147° A1l
63A|YZ8981491000 |PIPE,OIL 1 |201101-
Ne19° PYED
114A{YZ1133136420 |PIPE ASSY 1 |201101-
N 9EFD
117A|YZ1096300830 |PACKING 4 |201101-
ne 4°
132A|YZ8981491010 |PIPE 1 |201101-
NI
147A[YZ8943993990 |GASKET 1 |201101-
N A7° 798, AN
149A(YZ1133140241 |PIPE ASSY,OIL 1 |201101- YZ1133140240
yus™ .0
150A|YZ1096234500 |RING,O 1 [201101-
G T PeI
201A|YZ1096750860 |BOLT,JOINT 1 |201101- M14X27
w Wk, T Aok
202A|YZ8973722380 |BOLT,JOINT 3 |201101- M10X21
w Lk, 7509
203A|YZ8973882950 |BOLT,FLANGED 1 [201101- M12X28
HILk, 71
204A|YZ8980378260 |BOLT,EYE 1 |201101- Mi2X27
mo Ik, 75057
205A | YZ0280506300 |BOLT,FLANGED 1 |201101- MBX30
20v2°
224A|YZ1097005470 |[CLIP 1 |201101-
oyyze
225A | YZ1097005500 |CLIP 1 |201101-
oywI°
226A[YZ1097011321 [cCLIP 2 [201101-201210
JUy7°
B|YZ1097012400 |CLIP 2 [201211- c
Ne Wy
301A|YZ1096300830 |PACKING 2 [201101-
NEES,
302A | YZ1096300840 |PACKING 2 |201101-
N 2T
303A|YZ1096301410 |GASKET 2 |201101-
N wED
304A|YZ9095714120 |PACKING 2 |201101-
N ATIR
315A|YZ1096232990 |GASKET 1 |201101-
AL A
384A(YZ1133452160 |BRACKET 1 |201101-
# Ik
401A | YZ0280508400 |BOLT 2 [201101~ M8X40
wo bk, 95097
402A|YZ0287510250 |BOLT, FLANGED 2 |201101- M10X25
Wk, 509"
441A|YZ0280506350 |BOLT,FLANGED 2 {201101- M6X35
LR (PYIP wE)
442A|YZ0O505406250 |BOLT,W/WASHER 1 |201101- |M6X25
215
448A(YZ1117412801 [FILLER 1 |201101-
H bk
449A|YZ0280508160 |BOLT 2 |201101- M8X16
pyw7e
481A|YZ1097012311 [CLIP 2 |201101-
VDPPH
482A|YZ1097012651 |CLIP 2 [201101-




MQB-150 150-4

SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
B1LIY PYED
12A{YZ28981525471 |SILENCER ASSY 1 (201101~ 02 YZ8981525470
N RTYE
84A|YZ1221160300 |GASKET 1 |201101-
Ik
159A|YZ8980191790 |BOLT 4 201101~ 03 M6X16
FUK
272A|YZ8970614011 [NUT 24 |201101- 04 |M8
2TSTYk
314A|YZ8980481550 |BRACKET 1 |201101- o1
PAELETS
315A|YZ8981525500 |BRACKET 2 |201101- 01
bk, I500°
434A|YZ0280510400 |BOLT, FLANGED 8 [201101- 04 |M10X40
FIbk
435A|YZ0286508250 |BOLT 4 (201101~ 04 |M8X25
J° 0559
501A|YZ8980600180 |PROTECTOR 2 |201101-201207 02
J° 0575
B{YZ8982250540 |PROTECTOR 2 1201208- 02
J° 0599
502A|YZ8981525551 |PROTECTOR 1 [201101- 01 YZ8981525550
J°077%
503A|YZ8981525561 |PROTECTOR 1 |201101- 01 YZ8981525560
2Y9v
530A | YZ5095000120 |WASHER 24 |201101- 04
ik, 23097
534A|YZ0286506350 |BOLT,FLANGED 4 |201101- 01 M6X35
AT A
542A|YZ8981525590 |BRACKET 2 |201101- 01
NI5 PvtED
556A|YZ8981441168 |MUFFLER ASSY 1 |201101- YO1 YZ8981441166
P55/ PYED
557A|YZ8981524875 |CATALYZER ASSY 1 |201101- 01 YO2 YZ8981524873
I TYED
558A|YZ8981525575 |FILTER ASSY 1 |201101- 01 Y03 YZ8981525573
R
571A|YZ8973814670 |GASKET 2 |201101- 04
Ik
580A | YZ0286508350 [BOLT 24 |201101- 04 |M8x35
N RTYE
641A|YZ1874122610 |GASKET 1 [201101- 01 YO4
N 15°
651A|YZ8981525480 |PIPE 1 201101~ 01
Ne 17°
652A|YZ8981525490 |PIPE 1 |201101- 01
gywJe
745A|YZ8973816350 |CLIP 4 |201101- 01
VDOPPN
746A|YZ8973816360 |CLIP 4 |201101- 01
H bk
764A|YZ0280506120 |BOLT 8 [201101- 02 M6X12
Ik
1765A[YZ8980191790 |BOLT - o 12 [201101=201211 102 C T IMBX 16
Ik
B|YZz8982237470 |BOLT 12 |201212-




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kawasaki+Isuzu+6WG1+Engine+Parts+Manual

